
 Batty Bingo  
To Welcome Back all KID Members and New Friends! 

 

October 25, 2018 
at 

Bonaventure Town Center Club 
16690 Saddle Club Road, Weston 

 

6:30pm - Registration & Social  
7:30pm - Games begin 

$45 Per Person (Seating is Limited) 
 

Includes: 
Appetizers, Wine,  

and One Bingo card 
Additional cards available 

1/$5 or 3/$10 
Blackout cards for a Grand Prize 

$10 each 
 

GRAND PRIZE  ($500 value) 

 
Be a Sponsor of this Event! 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Register & pay online at: www.kidaux.org 

or send check to: Sue Ray 
1654 Victoria Pointe Circle , Weston, FL 33327 

 
 

YOU MAY PRE-RESERVE YOUR TABLE OF 8 WITH PAYMENT!! 

Batman 
Batwoman 
Vampire 
Dracula 
Witch 
Ghost 

$1,000 
$750 
$500 
$250 
$100 
$50 


