











Batty Bingo

To Welcome Back all KID Members and New Friends!

October 25, 2018

at

Bonaventure Town Center Club 16690 Saddle Club Road, Weston

6:30pm - Registration & Social 7:30pm - Games begin \$45 Per Person (Seating is Limited)

Includes:

Appetizers, Wine, and <u>One</u> Bingo card Additional cards available 1/\$5 or 3/\$10 Blackout cards for a Grand Prize \$10 each

GRAND PRIZE (\$500 value)

Be a Sponsor of this Event!

Batman	\$1,000
Batwoman	\$750
Vampire	\$500
Dracula	\$250
Witch	\$100
Ghost	\$50

Register & pay online at: www.kidaux.org or send check to: Sue Ray

1654 Victoria Pointe Circle, Weston, FL 33327

YOU MAY PRE-RESERVE YOUR TABLE OF <u>8</u> WITH PAYMENT!!